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NSL Cup Final Tytherington 10/3/2020

CUP FINAL Scores

Paul HUNT

Dave MAWDSLEY

Julie BROOK

Cecilia FENERTY + Dominic
Roger ASHBY

Jacky EMBREY

James CORDEN

Marie ROBERTS

Anna THOMAS + Mark HANNA
Elizabeth EMBREY

Marcus DANIELS + Gary
John EMBREY

Paul TURNER

Richard GIBBS

lan WATSON

Lynn HALL + Catherine MACHIN +

Teddy

Ruth BERESFORD

Mike ASHBY

Eddie SPEAK

Rebecca McCREADIE

Jim EDWARDS

Izzy BELL + Alex SHAW
Edward CORDEN

Hazel HINDLE

Alan MULLOCK
Nathanael BOOKER
Peter GORVETT

Clare GRIFFIN

Steve FAIRCLOUGH + Andrew
MAINWARING

Trevor HINDLE

lain BELL

Michele DAWSON

Jacob DANIELS and Sarah
Doug EDWARDS

Chris EMBREY

Andrew SMITH

Sam DRINKWATER

Julian BROWN + Jo MILES
Warren MASON

Tim HARGREAVES
Angela LEONARD (+ Carolyn
HULME)

Richard HUNT

Steve BERESFORD

Adrian WEST-SAMUEL
Nick COLWILL + Ashling CHIN
Sally GILLIVER

Anna ASHTON + Maria RUSHTON

Paul CLIFFORD
Barry CHAMBERS
Adam McCREADIE (+ Matthew)

MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
PennineFR
DEE
Stockport
MDOC
Ind
MDOC
MDOC
DEE
SELOC
MDOC
MDOC
Wilmslow

MDOC
Sale H
MDOC
DEE
MDOC
MDOC
Stockport
MDOC
DEE
MDOC
SYO
MDOC
Stockport

MDOC

MDOC
Marple R

MDOC
DEE
DEE

£z

T ¢=

==K

aa factor cup factor

1.184
1.569
1.736
1.364
1.477
1.475
1.106
1.475
1.162
1.135
1.150
1.239
1.239
1.353
1.387
1.185

1.136
1.037
1.287
1.194
1.106
1.135
1.021
1.381
1.406
1.003
1.387
1.226
1.164

1.174
1.184
1.135
1.197
1.387
1.000
1.106
1.000
1.399
1.164
1.251
1.399

1.088
1.369
1.174
1.136
1.417
1.475

1.195
1.325
1.080

89.2
443
65.4
103.8
67.3
87.3
107.1
68.6
94.7
78.5
74.7
156.1
122.6
44.1
84.2
90.4

117.7
116.8
101.7
107.2
134.9
123.0
129.0
90.4

86.4

166.0
125.8
101.1
126.1

136.4
153.1
160.5
61.8
87.2
149.8
147.4
172.5
124.7
168.2
122.4
106.2

172.2
80.9
149.6
146.2
137.9
92.8

145.3
101.2
1514

time

59:50
54:52
59:39
58:12
57:57
58:27
59:34
53:59
60:16
58:06
59:47
62:49
59:53
55:20
57:28
60:46

59:03
60:36
60:59
60:41
59:42
58:13
58:27
59:06
59:07
61:47
61:10
60:33
58:44

59:42
60:42
57:23
55:39
58:55
60:06
59:58
59:04
58:38
61:16
59:04
60:22

61:33
57:57
58:07
58:27
58:45
51:22

62:49
58:30
58:54

points pens

270
130
190
300
190
240
290
180
250
200
190
410
310
110
210
230

290
290
250
260
320
290
300
210
200
380
290
230
280

300
340
340
130
180
310
300
350
250
340
240
210

340
150
270
260
240
160

260
170
250
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counting
points

270
130
190
300
190
240
290
180
245
200
190
395
310
110
210
225

290
285
245
255
320
290
300
210
200
370
280
225
280

300
335
340
130
180
305
300
350
250
330
240
205

330
150
270
260
240
160

245
170
250

aaotn

319.8
204.0
329.8
409.1
280.6
354.0
320.7
265.6
284.8
227.1
218.5
489.4
384.1
148.8
291.2
266.5

3293
295.5
3153
304.4
353.9
329.3
306.2
290.1
281.2
3713
388.3
275.9
325.8

352.2
396.7
386.0
155.6
249.7
305.0
331.8
350.0
349.8
384.1
300.2
286.8

359.0
205.3
317.0
295.4
340.2
236.1

292.8
2253
270.0

cup final

3028
2937
2906
2890
2822
2749
2708
2624
2588
2549
2545
2530
2529
2493
2493
2488

2465
2439
2408
2379
2371
2357
2325
2324
2314
2229
2225
2224
2221

2199
2189
2118
2104
2065
2036
2035
2029
2005
1962
1960
1930

1917
1855
1805
1779
1740
1724

1687
1679
1652




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67

Chris MAWDSLEY

Mike WHARTON

Fiona BLAGG

Graham HEAP

Paul TURNOCK

Rachael LAWRENCE

Barrie THOMASON + Oliver
Aaron DANE + Mike
GREENWOOD

Mark BURLEY + Emma MASON
Alan OGDEN

Steve MILLINGTON

Mark GODDEN + Kathy
HUTCHINSON

Adrian BAILEY

lan BRATT

Robert HEAP + Steve MILLAR
Kath TURNER + Rebecca TURNER
+ Robert HEAP

Simon RUSHTON

Ind
MDOC
Ind
MDOC
MDOC
MaccH
BOF
MaccH

MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MaccH

HOC
RandOK
MaccH
MaccH

Marple R

R EHE IR

==L
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1.097
1.070
1.136
1.206
1.037
1.185
1.144
1.097

1.138
1.217
1.088
1.262

1.154
1.287
1.088
1.517

1.174

154.8
124.0
185.8
109.2
173.0
167.5
184.5
157.3

185.4
173.4
164.6
167.1

182.9
164.0
194.0
139.1

179.8

59:45
59:42
59:46
57:24
54:31
59:57
58:01
57:38

57:20
61:50
56:50
59:43

58:53
58:15
57:51
56:30

50:49

250
200
290
170
260
250
270
230

270
260
230
220

240
200
230
150

160
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250
200
290
170
260
250
270
230

270
250
230
220

240
200
230
150

160

274.2
214.1
329.3
205.0
269.6
296.3
308.8
252.3

307.3
304.1
250.2
277.7

276.8
257.4
250.2
227.5

187.8

1615
1613
1561
1557
1503
1493
1464
1462

1456
1441
1398
1316

1312
1220
1186
1078

890




